Utilities Paid November, 2015

UTILITY COMPANY

Atmos Energy

ATT Mobility

AT&T

Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
City of Fairfield

City of Teague

Navasota Valley Elect. Co-Op
Northland Communications
Point Enterprise Water Supply
South Freestone Water Supply
Verizon

Windstream

PRODUCT

Gas

Cellular Phones
Telephone Service
Electricity
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Electricity

Internet
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Telephone Service
Telephone/Internet Service

Grand Total:

&+ LR - R Y R AR Y

COST

501.56
214.88
321.29
6,250.17
2,306.37
485.48
114.87
75.99
35.13

8,297.50

18,603.24



