Utilities Paid November, 2015

UTILITY COMPANY	PRODUCT	COST
Atmos Energy	Gas	\$ 501.56
ATT Mobility	Cellular Phones	\$ 214.88
AT&T	Telephone Service	\$ 321.29
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC	Electricity	\$ 6,250.17
City of Fairfield	Water/Sewer	\$ 2,306.37
City of Teague	Water/Sewer	\$ 485.48
Navasota Valley Elect. Co-Op	Electricity	\$ 114.87
Northland Communications	Internet	\$ 75.99
Point Enterprise Water Supply	Water/Sewer	\$ 35.13
South Freestone Water Supply	Water/Sewer	\$ -
Verizon	Telephone Service	\$ -
Windstream	Telephone/Internet Service	\$ 8,297.50
	Grand Total:	\$ 18,603.24